la - Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round (BNOV)

Start Time 11/02/2020 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 11/02/2020 Catherine Peddar 51402
Joanna Gillespie 10684
No. Of Starters 16 Stuart Reeve Young (18179
No. Of Tickets 3
ntry N¢  Horse or Pony Name | Horse Reg | Riders Name ers Membe Summary | Prize | Place | DC
56 TIRGARVE BEACH GIRL 432253 Ashworth, Emma 96544 0/32.58 0/34.01 40.00 1 Y
58 MATILDA W 432989 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/34.97 0/34.84 30.00 2 Y
40 CHARMING Z 424175 Edwards, Charlotte 118264 0/34.52 0/35.67 20.00 3 Y
44 WAIOWA | 433289 Lunnon, Harriet Alice 134993 0/34.96 0/37.34 18.00 4 Y
65 WOODLANDS BE GEENIE 430023 Maynard, Sophie 167939 0/37.25 0/37.48 5 Y
30° RATHLACKEN KATE 431233 Bruhn, Katarina 168843 0/35.00 4/36.42 6
74 DAHYOUK 432799 Pritchard, Lucy-ann 170343 0/36.68 4/39.32 7
72 TJS TOP OF THE POPS 427566 Thomas, Marie 64962 4/34.75 0/43.53 8
59 CALCOURT RHODESIA 433027 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 4/36.75 4/40.44 9
32 SMARTLY DUN II 433317 Nissen, Sophie 118108 0/31.67 12/36.94 10
47 LOLITA Il 431127 Struthers, Lucy Palmer [125419 4/33.15 8/38.39 11
47 LOLITA I 431127 Struthers, Lucy Palmer 125419  4/32.36 4/38.34 HC -
32 SMARTLY DUN I 433317 Nissen, Sophie 118108 Elim-FR HC -
71 BELLA Thomas, Marie 64962 0/36.19 0/41.34 Tkt -
78 HAVING A GO Jordan Gann 4/35.24 0/38.83 Tkt -
38 PROSPECT HENRY Noriko Gallagher 8/46.90 Elim-Ref Tkt -



1b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)

Start Time 11/02/2020 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 11/02/2020 Catherine Peddar 51402
Joanna Gillespie 10684
No. Of Starters 5 Stuart Reeve Young (18179
No. Of Tickets 1
tntry N¢  Horse or Pony Name  Horse Reg. Nd Riders Name ers Membg Summary | Prize | Place | DC
77 ZANDOR B 430960 Bruhn, Katarina 168843 0/35.70 0/32.97 40.00 1 Y
73 CASALL GEORGE 361000 Stevens, Karla 122341 0/35.14 0/36.73 2 Y
45 LEILA Z 429725 Lunnon, Harriet Alice 134993 0/34.56 0/37.93 3 Y
75 LOCNAVARAGH 425826 175581 0/36.22 0/39.96 4 Y
50 BAILEY Struthers, Lucy Palmer 125419 0/34.23 0/38.96 Tkt -
2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)
Start Time 11/02/2020 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 11/02/2020 Catherine Peddar 51402
Joanna Gillespie 10684
No. Of Starters 31 Stuart Reeve Young |18179
No. Of Tickets 4
ntry N¢  Horse or Pony Name  Horse Reg. Nd Riders Name ers Membg Summary | Prize | Place | DC
81 BILLY OPAQUE 402613 Ashworth, Emma 96544 0/30.28 0/40.52 40.00 1 Y
57 HOWLETT 432493 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/33.40 0/41.20 30.00 2 Y
82 XIPHIAS 427464 Tredwell, Helen 60961 0/33.43 0/43.13 20.00 3 Y
48 ROLANDA'S GLORY 428400 Struthers, Lucy Palmer 125419  0/33.20 0/43.47 18.00 4 Y
1 MO JO 431124 Luff, Samantha 119994 0/34.95 0/43.68 18.00 5 Y
91 RUBYEXICO 427370 Proctor, James 125592 0/36.72 0/47.54 18.00 6 Y
45 LEILA Z 429725 Lunnon, Harriet Alice 134993 0/33.11 0/47.87 18.00 7 Y
40 CHARMING Z 424175 Edwards, Charlotte 118264  0/33.03 0/48.03 8 Y
74 DAHYOUK 432799 Pritchard, Lucy-ann 170343 0/37.39 0/51.11 9 Y



6 ORIANA VAN HET WILDERF 429521 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/32.09 4/37.70 10
92 ITS JACK FROST 431093 Mould, Emily 99432 0/31.70 4/42.67 11
49 DAPHNE DOUGLAS 428779 Struthers, Lucy Palmer 125419 0/31.43 4/44.03 12
67 CARRERAHFS Z 430645 Burchmore-eames, Geor(125207 0/33.80 4/46.48 13
79 BILLY SINATRA 432948 Harrison, Rachelle 131388 0/33.52 4/48.71 14
98 WKD LITTLE STAR 423425 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/35.87 4/49.38 15
63 BIKINI 428371 Clifford, Joanne 113349 0/34.01 4/49.89 16
96 SANDOKAN Z | 423535 Harvey, Stuart 46797 4/32.94 0/50.32 17
46 PUZZLES PROUD PADDY 425780 Nicholls, Gemma 163889 0/30.19 8/43.41 18
102 LUDO FH 431207 Adams, Faye 116847 8/44.73 0/47.71 19
22 SPECIAL BOY llI 422465 Strutton, Georgie 80486 0/35.63 8/49.25 20
97 WKD WANNAWIN 423424 Harvey, Stuart 46797 4/35.88 4/52.01 21
30° RATHLACKEN KATE 431233 Bruhn, Katarina 168843 9/45.26 0/47.15 22
75 LOCNAVARAGH 425826 Borodina, Varvara 170581 0/34.22 9/58.74 23
44 WAIOWA | 433289 Lunnon, Harriet Alice 134993 4/31.47 8/45.04 24
59 CALCOURT RHODESIA 433027 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 4/34.87 21/70.51 25
18 ROSGAN DILLY 412807 Bowman, Claire 134471 30/62.66 0/49.52 26
67 CARRERA HFS Z 430645 Burchmore-eames, Geor(125207 4/34.38 1/54.10 HC -
52 LADY GUINEVERE ELM 425176 Goodey, Lucy 125256 14/50.87 0/42.80 Tkt -
71 BELLA Thomas, Marie 64962 4/37.51 5/54.47 Tkt -
51 BALLYBOLGER MISCHIEF 388875 Goodey, Lucy 125256 0/31.26 0/42.06 Tkt -
36 SWISS MAID Chittleburgh, Sara 0/31.79 8/57.89 Tkt -
2b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)
Start Time 11/02/2020 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 11/02/2020 Catherine Peddar 51402
Joanna Gillespie 10684
No. Of Starters 8 Stuart Reeve Young |18179
No. Of Tickets 1
ntry N¢  Horse or Pony Name  Horse Reg. Nd Riders Name ers Membg Summary | Prize | Place | DC
33 JUPITA 415565 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/32.51 0/39.98 40.00 1 Y
77 ZANDOR B 430960 Bruhn, Katarina 168843 0/34.56 0/40.78 30.00 2 Y
29 ENDLESS LOVE D'HOF TEN429648 Mcclelland, Isabelle 138480 0/30.18 0/40.85 3 Y
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HYPERION VP WISBECQ

DELIHAH
DURAN LALAN

429676
399296
389073

ROSGAN DIVINE LEGACY (402421

BALLYPATRICK SRS

Mcclelland, Isabelle
Dovkants, Thomas
Buck, Catherine
Hourihan, Kerri
Ruy Fonseca

138480 0/31.85 0/44.39
138755 0/33.63 0/46.49
38800 8/45.00 0/43.39
102782 16/52.80 Elim-Ref

4/32.94 0/50.34 Tkt

3a- Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round (N)

o 0B

Start Time 11/02/2020 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 11/02/2020 Catherine Peddar 51402
Joanna Gillespie 10684
No. Of Starters 32 Stuart Reeve Young (18179
No. Of Tickets 6
tntry N¢  Horse or Pony Name  Horse Reg. Nd Riders Name ers Membe Summary | Prize Place DC
16 JULUIS 430157 Crippen, John 70488 0/34.97 0/32.86 120.00 1 Y
7 GRIMM M 419269 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/33.53 0/33.57 80.00 2 Y
76 ELITE RIVIES CHEAT 423141 Seddon, Jodie 72159 0/35.71 0/36.08 60.00 3 Y
106 CITELIO DE BLONDEL 426920 Plaster, Thomas lan 115644  0/37.00 0/36.96 45.00 4 Y
35 VALENTINA VH LINDEHOF 404924 Mclay, Ellie 144605 0/33.26 0/37.05 30.00 5 Y
108 ASTI'S DUCHESS 428164 Ward, Jake 142471  0/32.09 0/37.26 25.00 6 Y
10 JAKARTA HBF 425184 Lupson, Sadie 121255 0/36.58 0/38.00 25.00 7 Y
86 NINTENDER BOY 413289 Dovkants, Thomas 138755 0/36.83 0/39.45 8 Y
82 XIPHIAS 427464 Tredwell, Helen 60961 0/37.35 0/40.48 9 Y
87 THE DIAMOND GAMBLER 422706 Dovkants, Thomas 138755 0/35.88 0/42.19 10 Y
98 WKD LITTLE STAR 423425 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/40.72 0/44.00 11 Y
104 GAMARCO 418947 De Verteuil, Chantal 94618 0/34.31 4/36.01 12
14 CARRASEA 430337 Crippen, John 70488 0/34.78 4/36.20 13
6 ORIANA VAN HET WILDERF 429521 Eltham, Ed 93368 4/32.48 0/36.46 14
109 ICONIC VI 425026 Ward, Jake 142471 0/33.87 4/37.83 15
34 INDIGO VIl 427773 Eltham, Ed 93368 4/36.09 0/38.48 16
27 CASSINI MAGIC 375954 Drury, Megan Phillips 158073 0/35.66 4/40.39 17
49 DAPHNE DOUGLAS 428779 Struthers, Lucy Palmer 125419 0/33.72 4/40.53 18
96 SANDOKAN Z | 423535 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/38.17 4/45.96 19
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3b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)

ROCCO DE MUZE
JUST THIS ONE
BIKINI

WIDGETS WARRIOR
ETOILE DU BARY
WKD WANNAWIN
GILEXIO

SWISS MAID
HAZEL

YOU TWO BILL
CACIz

MASTER J

PELE

428788
426856
428371
420472
425908
423424
412891

Dovkants, Thomas
Clutterbuck, Allana
Clifford, Joanne
Conroy, Lucy
Clutterbuck, Allana
Harvey, Stuart
Livesey, Chloe
Chittleburgh, Sara
Strutton, Georgie
Ella Flannagan
Ella Flanaghan
Cecilia Mayne
Plaster, Thomas lan

138755
126022
113349
79182

126022
46797

140514

80486

115644

8/36.90 0/41.99
4/36.82 5/50.31
0/36.68 12/42.48
0/37.42 16/57.28
0/35.46 18/55.38
19/47.76 8/44.53
Elim-Ref

0/34.15 0/40.06 Tkt
0/38.49 0/43.58 Tkt
0/33.47 0/38.92 Tkt
4/35.66 12/40.22 Tkt
0/34.67 0/42.72 Tkt
0/33.94 0/38.21 Tkt

Start Time 11/02/2020 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 11/02/2020 Catherine Peddar 51402
Joanna Gillespie 10684
No. Of Starters 16 Stuart Reeve Young |18179
No. Of Tickets 2
Entry N¢  Horse or Pony Name  Horse Reg. Nd Riders Name ers Membg Summary Prize Place DC
9 DON ONYX 395498 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/37.10 0/31.97 120.00 1 Y
55 DIAMOND EX 328789 Hall, Jade Chloe 104089 0/34.12 0/32.45 80.00 2 Y
33 JUPITA 415565 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/31.73 0/32.83 60.00 3 Y
94 COGNAC Il 382368 Mould, Emily 99432 0/38.51 0/33.19 45.00 4 Y
26 OSCAR ZEE 388990 Stoner, Louise 100869 0/33.46 0/33.75 5 Y
93 HUMMER 412404 Mould, Emily 99432 0/32.10 0/35.15 6 Y
11 FSS THUMBELINA 400706 Lupson, Sadie 121255 0/34.23 0/38.01 7 Y
20 ROSGAN VIVA LA DIVA 377150 Bowman, Claire 134471 0/36.34 0/38.49 8 Y
21 ROSGAN CLEOPATRA 402422 Hourihan, Kerri 102782 0/35.64 0/39.08 9 Y
62 CONTENDER B 382366 Nagele, Melanie 64221 0/33.86 4/36.87 10
54 CANADA Z 1l 397381 Hall, Jade Chloe 104089 0/36.92 13/58.11 11
41 BRASS MONKEY | 419280 Edwards, Charlotte 118264 Elim-Ref -
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41
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BILLY PROMPT
BRASS MONKEY |
BALLYPATRICK SRS
CHUCKLES

405477
419280

395400

Spurrell, Olivia
Edwards, Charlotte
Ruy Fonseca
Livesey, Chloe

131644
118264

140514

4a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)

0/31.70 Elim-FR

0/38.88 0/45.23 HC
0/36.59 0/41.21 Tkt
0/31.58 0/34.33 Tkt

Start Time 11/02/2020 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 11/02/2020 Catherine Peddar 51402
Joanna Gillespie 10684
No. Of Starters 30 Stuart Reeve Young |18179
No. Of Tickets 3
Entry N¢  Horse or Pony Name  Horse Reg. Nd Riders Name ers Membg Summary | Prize | Place [ DC
2 CLOWN AROUND lI 393366 Luff, Samantha 119994 0/35.32 0/37.94 120.00 1 Y
16 JULUIS 430157 Crippen, John 70488 0/31.12 0/38.01 80.00 2 Y
66 TAMINO HCT 418754 Crippen, John 70488 0/33.78 0/39.00 60.00 3 Y
69 KILBUNNY IMPRESSIVE 416794 Walters, Abigal Kate 86043 0/34.82 0/40.38 45.00 4 Y
99 TIGER LILY X 415569 Harvey, Stuart 46797 0/36.86 0/41.34 30.00 5 Y
61 CALCOURT CLEARVIEW 417966 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/37.73 0/41.63 25.00 6 Y
105 BRACKENSTOWN BILLY 430970 Ashworth, Emma 96544 0/33.08 0/41.82 7 Y
12 ELITE TROOPER 413832 Lupson, Sadie 121255 0/35.39 0/42.64 8 Y
60 TARA 424575 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/33.78 0/42.66 9 Y
83 GAINSBOROUGH 421854 Tredwell, Helen 60961 0/38.24 0/44.59 10 Y
90 CADIZ 398248 Dovkants, Thomas 138755 0/37.92 0/47.79 11 Y
34 INDIGO VI 427773 Eltham, Ed 93368 4/36.14 0/41.89 12
14 CARRASEA 430337 Crippen, John 70488 0/34.29 4/42.15 13
3 ETOILE DU BARY 425908 Clutterbuck, Allana 126022 4/34.30 0/42.79 14
7 GRIMM M 419269 Eltham, Ed 93368 4/33.92 0/44.29 15
76 ELITE RIVIES CHEAT 423141 Seddon, Jodie 72159 0/37.43 4/45.03 16
104 GAMARCO 418947 De Verteuil, Chantal 94618 4/34.20 0/46.30 17
106 | CITELIO DE BLONDEL 426920 Plaster, Thomas lan 115644  4/37.03 0/47.55 18
4 JUST THIS ONE 426856 Clutterbuck, Allana 126022 0/36.42 4/47.99 19
8 LWS CORNETTO 398545 Eltham, Ed 93368 4/34.82 4/43.41 20



24 TRIBAL CHIEF OL 419412 Strutton, Georgie 80486 0/37.31 8/47.57 21
89 GANYMEDES 431167 Dovkants, Thomas 138755 4/37.88 4/48.08 22
88 IDYLLE 420695 Dovkants, Thomas 138755 4/35.69 8/47.46 23
27 CASSINI MAGIC 375954 Drury, Megan Phillips 158073 0/34.79 24/59.45 24
64 GIN TONIC 412467 Clifford, Joanne 113349 Elim-Ref -
64 GIN TONIC 412467 Clifford, Joanne 113349 0/34.51 16/59.55 HC -
88 IDYLLE 420695 Dovkants, Thomas 138755 4/38.52 0/47.78 HC -
107 |PELE Plaster, Thomas lan 115644 0/35.79 0/45.13 Tkt -
43 CHUCKLES 395400 Livesey, Chloe 140514  4/39.99 29/68.02 Tkt -
37 MASTER J Cecilia Mayne 8/34.60 0/42.97 Tkt -
4b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)
Start Time 11/02/2020 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 11/02/2020 Catherine Peddar 51402
Joanna Gillespie 10684
No. Of Starters 4 Stuart Reeve Young |18179
No. Of Tickets
tntry N¢  Horse or Pony Name  Horse Reg. Nd Riders Name ers Membg Summary | Prize | Place | DC
9 DON ONYX 395498 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/32.84 0/38.32 120.00 1
68 WILANDRI E 361159 Burchmore-eames, Geor(125207 0/36.25 0/42.25 2
110 FJARA 407816 Ashworth, Emma 96544 0/32.27 20/55.07 3
13 MIRDADS HAWA 402667 Lupson, Sadie 121255 0/35.30 Elim-Ref -



5 - National 1.30m (FQ1.30M)

Start Time 11/02/2020 Jacqueline Hale 29877
End Time 11/02/2020 Catherine Peddar 51402
Joanna Gillespie 10684
No. Of Starters 11 Stuart Reeve Young (18179
No. Of Tickets
tntry N¢  Horse or Pony Name  Horse Reg. Nd Riders Name ers Membg Summary | Prize | Place | DC
112 DEMOGRAAF 397652 Adams, Faye 116847 0/31.16 0/29.27 1 Y
114  LAKELAND DANCER 397373 Gann, Jordan 119726  0/34.28 0/29.78 200.00 2 Y
17 CACHAREL Z 343485 Crippen, Bryony Nicole 122786 0/34.20 0/30.99 150.00 3 Y
15 TALULLAH V 417122 Crippen, John 70488 0/32.86 0/32.03 100.00 4 Y
5 URLEVENT DU BARY 414795 Clutterbuck, Allana 126022 0/36.96 0/32.15 5 Y
111  JACKPOT VI 394556 Adams, Faye 116847 0/32.94 0/33.03 6 Y
8 LWS CORNETTO 398545 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/35.74 4/34.79 7
25 SULTANAH 399036 Strutton, Georgie 80486 4/35.49 0/35.75 8
70 RENKUM MIRETTA 411979 Walters, Abigal Kate 86043 4/33.42 0/37.84 9
113 GLADIATOR VI 428165 Ward, Jake 142471 4/35.63 8/36.72 10
61 CALCOURT CLEARVIEW |417966 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 8/38.04 4/41.93 11



